CMD No. 0551-0011 (axp. 4/94)	05-25-1	1999 Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings $\odot \odot \odot \Upsilon$	1111 11 111 11 11 11 11 1	X723-132
To the Honorable Commissioner of P		tached original documents or copy thereof
Name of conveying party(ies):	1010450	address of receiving party(ies)
Zeneca Group	PLC	Name: AstraZeneca PLC
Believa Group	1 10	
		Internal Address: 15 Stanhope Gate,
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association		Londoh W1Y 6LN, England Street Address:
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State		
Q Other <u>Public Limited Compar</u>	1V	City:State:ZIP:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		☐ Individual(s) citizenship
Nature of conveyance:		Association General Partnership
· ·		☐ Limited Partnership
	Merger	U Corporation-State
☐ Security Agreement	Change of Name	A Other Public Limited Company
G Other		If assignee is not domictled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ***X*Yes © No
Execution Date: <u>May 4, 1999</u>		(Cesignations must be a separate document from apsignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? © Yes 👰 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s	;):	
	,	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
75/673,036	!	
		•
	Additional numbers atta	ached? 🗆 Yes 🗣 No
E Name and address of party to whom pages	anandanaa	6. Total number of applications and
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		registrations involved:
3	-	
Name: H. John Campaign		T. Tabel (no. 107 057 0 14)
Internal Address: The Bar Building		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)S_40_00
G		😨 Enclosed
Suite 1300		O Authorized to the street of
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:36 West 44t	h Street	
		Deposit account number:
	10036-	
City: New York State: N.Y.	- ZiP: 8178	
05/24/1999 DNGUYEN 00000210 75673036 DO NOT USE		(Attach dublicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOTUSE	THIS SPACE
01 FC:481 40.00 GP		
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the 	e foregoing informa:	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
the original document.	,	
H. John Campaign	1. 2 -	Compris No. 5 1000
H. John Campaign Name of Person Signing	() s	ignature Date
· Total number	er of pages including co	ver sheet, attachments, and cocument:

Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 2723534

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

ASTRAZENECA PLC, (originally called HACKPLIMCO (NO. FIVE) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY, changed its name on 13th July 1992 to ICI Bioscience PLC, which was changed on 25th September 1992 to HACKPLIMCO (NO. FIVE) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY, which was changed on 16th February 1993 to ZENECA Group PLC, which was changed on 5th April 1999 to ASTRAZENECA PLC, each change having been made by special resolution) was incorporated under the Companies Act 1985 as a public limited company on 17th June 1992.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 16th April 1999

RECORDED: 05/05/1999

for the Registrar of Companies

C.161

TRADEMARK
" REEL: 001908 FRAME: 0203